
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 
 
 

Legistar File ID#:  Innoprise Contract #: 
 

Year:  Amount: 
 
Department: 
 
Contract Type: 
 
Contractors Name: 
 
Contract Description: 
 
 
 
 
 
 




	- CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Addendum A
	RoadSafe Traffic Systems - Addendum A signed

	Text3:  2021-0409
	Text4: C21-0103
	Text5: 2021-2023
	Text6: 
	Text7: Public Works
	Text8: Contractors
	Text9: RoadSafe Traffic System, Inc.
	Text10: Pavement Marking 2021-2023 ($75,000 for FY 2021, an amount not to exceed Board approved funding for 2022 & 2023).
20230175 - 2023 Pavement Marking $75,000.
1. CO #1 - Request to extend due date from 10/31/23 to 12/15/23. Pavement marking can't be done until asphalt repairs are complete.
2. Addendum A - Modify Contract Docs and Term of contract to reflect date extension from 10/31/23 to 12/15/23.



